
  

        

        

__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

“Growing great minds and Caring hearts”  

         November 6- 12, 2017 

GOOD EVENING MIT FAMILIES,  

PLEASE SUPPORT OUR COLOR GUARD AND GET A JUMP ON YOUR HOLIDAY SHOPPING BY ORDERING SEE’S CANDIES! YOUR 

PARTICIPATION IS GREATLY APPRECIATED AS THE FUNDS FROM THIS EVENT GO DIRECTLY TO MITA COLOR GUARD TEAMS (MS 

& HS) FOR THEM TO COMPETE STARTING IN JANUARY OF 2018. ORDER FROM ANY MEMBER, PRINT THE FLYER ATTACHED TO 

THE WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENT EMAIL, OR PICK ONE UP IN THE MAIN OFFICE. ORDERS ARE DUE NO LATER THAN NOVEMBER 

30TH. CANDY WILL BE DISTRIBUTED AFTER SCHOOL AFTER DECEMBER 12TH.  
 

ENTER YOUR CHANCE TO WIN TICKETS TO DISNEYLAND! MIT'S PTN IS RAFFLING OFF 4 1-DAY PARK HOPPER TICKETS TO "THE 

HAPPIEST PLACE ON EARTH"! RAFFLE TICKETS CAN BE PURCHASED AFTER SCHOOL IN THE MAIN OFFICE FROM NOVEMBER 7 

- NOVEMBER 30. TICKETS ARE $3 EACH OR 4/$10. DRAWING WILL BE FRIDAY, DECEMBER 1 DURING BINGO NIGHT. ANY 

QUESTIONS CAN BE EMAILED TO THE PTN AT PTN@MITACADEMY.ORG  
 

HERE ARE YOUR WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS: 
 

MONDAY (11/06) Summer Search Applications due to room J. 
 

TUESDAY (11/07)  
    

WEDNESDAY (11/08) REGULAR DAY SCHEDULE (3:38 PM) 

                                                     

THURSDAY (11/09)      

 

FRIDAY (11/10) VETERAN’S DAY –NO STUDENTS/NO TEACHERS 

                                            OFFICES CLOSED 

       

SATURDAY (11/11) VIDEO GAME TOURNAMENT 

                 MPR, FROM NOON-5:00 pm 

 

 

PLEASE VISIT OUR MITA PUBLIC CALENDAR FOR MORE INFORMATION 

mailto:ptn@mitacademy.org
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“Growing great minds and Caring hearts”  

         Del 6 al 12 de noviembre, 2017 

Buenas Tardes Familias de MIT, 
Por favor apoye al grupo de Color Guard y empiece sus compras para las Navidades ordenando See’s 

Candies! Su participación es muy agradecida y los fondos de este evento van directamente a los grupos 

de la secundaria y preparatoria del MITA Color Guard, para que puedan competir empezando en enero 

del 2018. Puede ordenar con cualquier miembro del grupo, imprimiendo la forma de orden de su correo 

electrónico en su boletín semanal, o recogiendo una en la Oficina Principal. Las ordenes deben 

entregarse lo más tarde el 30 de noviembre. Los chocolates serán distribuidos la segunda semana de 

diciembre, después de escuela. 

 

¡Entre su oportunidad de ganar boletos para Disneyland! ¡El PTN de MIT está rifando boletos para 4 

parques de 1 día para "The Happiest Place on Earth"! Los boletos para la rifa se pueden comprar 

DESPUÉS DE LA ESCUELA en la oficina principal desde el 7 de noviembre hasta el 30 de noviembre. Los 

boletos cuestan $ 3 cada uno o 4 / $ 10. El sorteo será el viernes 1 de diciembre durante la Noche de 

Bingo. Cualquier pregunta puede enviarse por correo electrónico a la PTN a ptn@mitacademy.org 
 

Adjunto están los anuncios semanales:  
 

LUNES (11/06) Solicitudes para la Busqueda de Verano en el salón J. 
 

MARTES (11/07)  
 

MIÉRCOLES (11/08)  Día de Horario Regular (salen a las 3:38 pm) 

                                             

JUEVES (11/09)  

  

VIERNES (11/10) Día de los Veteranos-no hay clases 

    

SABADO (11/11) Torneo de Video Juegos 

                              MPR, de mediodía a 5:00 pm  
 

POR FAVOR VISITE NUESTRO CALENDARIO PUBLICO PARA MAS INFORMACION. 

https://www.parentsquare.com/feeds/607960/edit


Be sure to check our MITA Calendar every week for updates!  

 

GENERAL INFORMATION: Diana Yepez, dyepez@mitacademy.org, ext. 100 

ATTENDANCE/STUDENT SERVICES: Pelora Atkins, patkins@mitacademy.org, ext. 119 

FOOD SERVICE: Claudine Ayers, cayers@mitacademy.org, ext. 112 

OPEN HOUSE, ENROLLMENT: Martina Muñoz, mmunoz@mitacademy.org, ext. 101 

ACADEMIC ADVISOR: Jeffery Katz, jkatz@mitacademy.org, ext. 111  

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF STUDENT SERVICES: Corinne Christiansen, cchristiansen@mitacademy.org, ext. 114 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF ACADEMICS: Anna Hamilton, ahamilton@mitacademy.org, ext. 105 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR OF GRIFFIN ACADEMY: Susan Valdez, svaldez@mitacademy.org, ext. 113 

PARENT HOURS/COMMUNITY SERVICE/ INTERNSHIP: Elizabeth Garcia, egarcia@mitacademy.org, ext. 115 

BSP/ASP: Gailyn Birkeland, gbirkeland@mitacademy.org, ext. 120  

SPORTS/STUDENT SERVICES: Tyson Davis, tdavis@mitacademy.org, ext. 128 

GENERAL INFORMATION / SPANISH: Miriam Ascencio, mascencio@mitacademy.org, ext.122  
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